
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

JANUARY 2022
1

8

15

22

29

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

3

10

17

24

31

2

9

16

23

30

8:00 pm CT
Beautiful You in 2022 
Live on Corp FB Page

8:00 pm CT
Beautiful You in 2022 
Live on Corp FB Page

8:00 pm CT
Beautiful You in 2022 
Live on Corp FB Page

8:00 pm CT
Beautiful You in 2022 
Live on Corp FB Page

Weekly Challenge LIVE 
in Consultant Forum

Weekly Challenge LIVE 
in Consultant Forum

Weekly Challenge LIVE 
in Consultant Forum

Weekly Challenge LIVE 
in Consultant Forum

1:30 pm CT
Social Selling 

(Zoom)

1:30 pm CT
Social Selling 2022: 

What’s In & What’s Out 
(Zoom)

1:30 pm CT
Facebook Group Lead 

Funnels: Attract More NEW 
(Zoom)

1:00 pm CT
Sr. EMs & above  

Brainstorming Zoom

10:00 am CT
Monthly EM Zoom

1:30 pm CT
Instagram Reels-A-Thon 

with Lynn Bardowski: 
Reels Overview

1:30 pm CT
Instagram Reels-A-Thon 

with Lynn Bardowski: 
Green Screen

1:30 pm CT
Instagram Reels-A-Thon 

with Lynn Bardowski: 
Transitions

1:30 pm CT
Instagram Reels-A-Thon 

with Lynn Bardowski: 
Repurposing

1:30 pm CT
Instagram Reels-A-Thon 

with Lynn Bardowski: 
Reach More People & 

Convert

Noon - 4:00 pm CT
Shine Leadership

Virtual Event

12:00 pm & 8:00 pm CT
New EM 

Zoom

8:00 pm CT
Path to Leadership 

Zoom

New Year’s Day

All times are CT. Dates are subject to change.



EVENT AUDIENCE HOW TO CONNECT DESCRIPTION

Beautiful You in 2022 All Consultants & 
Guests

L’BRI Corporate  
Facebook Page

Join Laurie and special guests each week for a closer look into the 
many aspects of Beautiful You in 2022! Topics will include L’BRI 
skincare (of course!), financial freedom, creating a vision for the 
year, and more! Mark your calendar now and be prepared to invite 
your guests to enjoy this special series!

Learn to Earn All Consultants Consultant Forum

Learn to Earn - every Tuesday! This is your chance to connect 
with other Consultants, hear important (and exciting!) company 
announcements, and learn valuable ways to build your business 
and increase your income. Hosted by VP of Field Development 
Laurie Langill.

Monthly EM Zoom Executive Managers
Zoom 

(link posted in L’BRI Leadership 
Facebook Group)

Take advantage of the perks of leadership and join members of the 
Home Office team for an open discussion on what’s happening at 
L’BRI.

New EM Zoom Recently Promoted 
EMs

Zoom 
https://us02web.zoom.

us/j/2206434569

Join this “newer Exec” training if you have promoted within the last 
6 months OR if you would benefit from discussion about the basics 
of being an Executive Manager. 

Path to Leadership Zoom  
(Shine Brighter)

Consultants and 
Leaders interested  
in promoting to the 

next level

Zoom
Ready to take your business to the next level? Want to re-energize 
your business? Want to make more money, or make a difference in 
the lives of others as a L’BRI leader? Don’t miss this training!

Shine Leadership  
Virtual Event Managers and above Virtual  

(link will be emailed)

We are kicking off Beautiful You in 2022 with a virtual event for 
Managers and Executive Managers. This meeting is all about 
setting you up for success from the very start.

Social Selling All Consultants

Zoom
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/8981
4283323?pwd=Z2ZrYWxyWWNy

cnJTdHd0V0piODRDQT09
Passcode: savvy

Learn effective social selling skills and how to use the powerful 
features in your L’BRI Connect mobile app to grow your business!

Instagram Reels-A-Thon 
with Lynn Bardowski

All Consultants 
and Leaders Consultant Forum

Did you know that most Reels get seen by people who are NOT 
following you? It’s true! That’s why we want to teach you how to use 
Reels to build your L’BRI business! Plus, you’ll get 20 topic ideas to 
take the guesswork out of what to make a Reel about.

Sr. EMs & above 
Brainstorming Zoom Sr EMs and above Zoom (link will be emailed)

Mark your calendars for this collaborative brainstorming session 
facilitated by VP of Training Lin Ragle. Exclusively for Senior 
Executive Managers and above.

Weekly Challenge LIVE All Consultants 
and Leaders Consultant Forum

A short (20 min.) training will be held LIVE in the Consultant Forum 
each week directly following the public LIVE. Tune in for the 
training, complete each challenge, and you can earn a Beautiful 
You in 2022 gift! PLUS, as you put the training into practice, your 
business will shine with success – that’s the real prize!

rev. 1-5-2022




