

JANUARY 2022



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	New Year's Day
		8:00 pm CT Beautiful You in 2022 Live on Corp FB Page		1:30 pm CT Social Selling (Zoom)		
		Weekly Challenge LIVE in Consultant Forum		, ,		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
	12:00 pm & 8:00 pm CT New EM Zoom	8:00 pm CT Beautiful You in 2022 Live on Corp FB Page Weekly Challenge LIVE in Consultant Forum	1:00 pm CT Sr. EMs & above Brainstorming Zoom	1:30 pm CT Social Selling 2022: What's In & What's Out (Zoom)		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	1:30 pm CT Instagram Reels-A-Thon with Lynn Bardowski: Reels Overview	1:30 pm CT Instagram Reels-A-Thon with Lynn Bardowski: <i>Green Screen</i>	1:30 pm CT Instagram Reels-A-Thon with Lynn Bardowski: <i>Transitions</i>	1:30 pm CT Instagram Reels-A-Thon with Lynn Bardowski: Reach More People &	1:30 pm CT Instagram Reels-A-Thon with Lynn Bardowski: Repurposing	Noon - 4:00 pm CT Shine Leadership Virtual Event
		8:00 pm CT Beautiful You in 2022 Live on Corp FB Page Weekly Challenge LIVE in Consultant Forum	10:00 am CT Monthly EM Zoom	Convert		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
		8:00 pm CT Beautiful You in 2022 Live on Corp FB Page Weekly Challenge LIVE in Consultant Forum	8:00 pm CT Path to Leadership Zoom	1:30 pm CT Facebook Group Lead Funnels: Attract More NEW (Zoom)		
30	31					

EVENT	AUDIENCE	HOW TO CONNECT	DESCRIPTION
Beautiful You in 2022	All Consultants & Guests	L'BRI Corporate Facebook Page	Join Laurie and special guests each week for a closer look into the many aspects of Beautiful You in 2022! Topics will include L'BRI skincare (of course!), financial freedom, creating a vision for the year, and more! Mark your calendar now and be prepared to invite your guests to enjoy this special series!
Learn to Earn	All Consultants	Consultant Forum	Learn to Earn - every Tuesday! This is your chance to connect with other Consultants, hear important (and exciting!) company announcements, and learn valuable ways to build your business and increase your income. Hosted by VP of Field Development Laurie Langill.
Monthly EM Zoom	Executive Managers	Zoom (link posted in L'BRI Leadership Facebook Group)	Take advantage of the perks of leadership and join members of the Home Office team for an open discussion on what's happening at L'BRI.
New EM Zoom	Recently Promoted EMs	Zoom https://us02web.zoom. us/j/2206434569	Join this "newer Exec" training if you have promoted within the last 6 months OR if you would benefit from discussion about the basics of being an Executive Manager.
Path to Leadership Zoom (Shine Brighter)	Consultants and Leaders interested in promoting to the next level	Zoom	Ready to take your business to the next level? Want to re-energize your business? Want to make more money, or make a difference in the lives of others as a L'BRI leader? Don't miss this training!
Shine Leadership Virtual Event	Managers and above	Virtual (link will be emailed)	We are kicking off Beautiful You in 2022 with a virtual event for Managers and Executive Managers. This meeting is all about setting you up for success from the very start.
Social Selling	All Consultants	Zoom https://us06web.zoom.us/j/8981 4283323?pwd=Z2ZrYWxyWWNy cnJTdHd0V0piODRDQT09 Passcode: savvy	Learn effective social selling skills and how to use the powerful features in your L'BRI Connect mobile app to grow your business!
Instagram Reels-A-Thon with Lynn Bardowski	All Consultants and Leaders	Consultant Forum	Did you know that most Reels get seen by people who are NOT following you? It's true! That's why we want to teach you how to use Reels to build your L'BRI business! Plus, you'll get 20 topic ideas to take the guesswork out of what to make a Reel about.
Sr. EMs & above Brainstorming Zoom	Sr EMs and above	Zoom (link will be emailed)	Mark your calendars for this collaborative brainstorming session facilitated by VP of Training Lin Ragle. Exclusively for Senior Executive Managers and above.
Weekly Challenge LIVE	All Consultants and Leaders	Consultant Forum	A short (20 min.) training will be held LIVE in the Consultant Forum each week directly following the public LIVE. Tune in for the training, complete each challenge, and you can earn a Beautiful You in 2022 gift! PLUS, as you put the training into practice, your business will shine with success – that's the real prize!